Loading Weather Data...
Loading...
??°
Weather for Richmond, KY
Customer Information Pay Bill Online View Alerts and Notices Contact Us Infrastructure Development Manuals

News

PUBLIC NOTICE:
The boil water advisory has been lifted for residents of Lancaster Road from EKU Bypass to Old Towne Branch - this includes Lancaster Woods - Shale Drive - Ridgehaven - Willow Ridge - Milford Estates and side roads in this area. 02/22/2017

 

The boil water advisory has been lifted for residents of South Second Street (198 - 244). 02/23/2017

 


                                                      

 

Welcome to Richmond Utilities!

Within these pages you can find current information relating to our usage rates, how you can pay your bill, natural gas safety, and much more. This site is here to provide you with the most current information possible for your convenience and ease of use. If you have any more questions after visiting this site and reading what we have provided please feel free to contact us. We will be glad to answer your questions and assist you in any way possible.

Richmond Water Quality Report